Comfort and
Energy Savings.
An Unbeatable Combination!
95% Gas Furnace
Quiet Operation
Inherent in the proven design of the
furnace are quality components that
are not only dependable but that keep

RECOMMENDED FOR USE IN MOBILE HOMES
Upflow/Horizontal Dimensions
Model Nomenclature
4
A=Single Stage/
Fixed Speed PSC
UH=Upflow/
Horizontal
DD=Dedicated Downflow
UU = Upflow Only
DH = Downflow/Horizonal
Gas
Furnace
AFUE
95%
Heating Input
BTUH
038=38,000
120=120,000
Cabinet
Width
A=141/2"
B=171/2"
C=21"
D=241/2"
Max. CFM Cooling*
2 = 800 CFM
3=1200 CFM
4=1600 CFM
5=2000 CFM
*Airflow @ 0.5 ESP
or 400 CFM/ton
X=Low Nox Series/
Revision
	 G	 UH	 95	 A	 038	 B	 3	  X	 E
GUH95A Models A B C
-038B4
171/2 157/8 161/8
-054B4
-072C5
21 193/8 195/8
-090C5
-108D5
241/2 227/8 231/8
-120D5
95% Gas Furnace Upflow/Horizontal
Category IV Venting: All models may be vertically or horizontally vented using either a one-pipe or two-pipe system. See the IOM for details.
NOTE:	 1. Temperature rises shown are approximate; actual temperature rises may vary.
	 2 Temperture rises in shaded areas are for reference only; these conditions are not recommended.
	 3. Two openings are recommended for airflows above 1600 CFM if filter(s) adjacent to furnace.
	 Downflow built with top return configuration.
*	 Factory set cooling speed
†	 Factory set heating speed
GDD
95A-
Model
Htg
Input
BTUH
Motor
Speed
External Static Pressure (Inches Water Column)
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8
CFM Rise CFM Rise CFM Rise CFM Rise CFM Rise CFM Rise CFM Rise CFM Rise
-054B4 54K
High* 1590 31 1563 32 1538 33 1513 33 1477 34 1430 35 1370 36 1312 38
Med Hi 1228 41 1207 41 1193 42 1169 43 1157 43 1127 44 1084 46 1037 48
M-Low† 1096 46 1079 46 1061 47 1038 48 1010 50 986 51 957 52 919 54
Low 855 58 825 61 800 63 777 64 753 66 723 69 696 72 665 75
-072C5 72K
High* 2235 30 2176 31 2121 31 2067 32 2010 33 1936 34 1864 36 1783 37
Med Hi† 2095 32 2052 32 2005 33 1957 34 1906 35 1852 36 1781 37 1709 39

904879 Hi efficiency blower kit 24½” - variable speed
IMPORTANT: Before proceeding with installation, refer to
installation instructions packaged with each model, as well
as complying with all Federal, State, Provincial, and Local
codes, regulations, and practices.
Space Saving, Energy Saving Gas Heat Source
A.F.U.E. Ratings of 95% mean energy savings for you!
NOTE: Upflow model shown. Downflow
models feature the same components in
a different configuration.
Horizontal installation is for right side
only with air supply on the left.
Upflow Models Input BTUH
Heating Cap.
BTUH AFUE
GUH95A038B4 38,000 36,100 95.0%
GUH95A054B4 54,000 51,300 95.0%
GUH95A072C5 72,000 68,400 95.0%
GUH95A090C5 90,000 85,500 95.0%
GUH95A108D5 108,000 102,600 95.0%
GUH95A120D5 120,000 114,000 95.0%
Downflow Models Input BTUH
Heating Cap.
BTUH AFUE
GDD95A054B4 54,000 51,300 95.0%
GDD95A072C5 72,000 68,400 95.0%
GDD95A090C5 90,000 85,500 95.0%
GDD95A118D5 118,000 112,100 95.0%
7
Can be converted to LP gas by qualified
contractor using a conversion kit shown in
“Accessories” on page 6.